FLORIDA GOLLEGE TOUR

Summer 2025 Tour Schedule

Monday, March 24, 2025

6:30am
7:00am
7:30am
10:30am
12:30pm
3:30pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
10:30pm

Depart Coral Springs/Parkland
Depart Boca Raton

Depart Lake Worth

University of Central Florida - Orlando
Lunch at UCF

Flagler College

University of North Florida

Dinner at UNF

Arrive Holiday Inn Central Tallahassee Hotel

Tuesday, March 25, 2025

8:30am
10:00am
12:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
10:30pm

Visit Florida State Capitol, Tallahassee
Florida State University - Tallahassee
Lunch at FSU Swaunee Dining
University of Florida

Dinner in Gainesville

Bowling at UF Reitz Union

Arrive Springhill Suites North Tampa

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

7:00am
9:00am
11:30am
1:00pm
2:30pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
10:30pm

Depart Hotel

University of South Florida - Tampa 7713 Bos .

Lunch at USF Colle 55750/";/4
ouUf.

University of Tampa (Drive Around)
USF - St. Petersburg Campus

Florida Gulf Coast University, Fort Myers e
Dinner in Fort Myers “ﬁ\\eg -
Arrive Coral Springs

Arrive Boca Raton
Arrive Lake Worth 1-954-354-1080

www.grandcollegetours.com

* Itinerary Subject to Change



